4 | 3 ' 2 |
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5" EBR785FTS6 1 316 SS
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6 1 416 SS
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH78S6 1 316 SS
4 |EYEBOLT SAFETY COLLAR 7/8" | COLLAR78S3T3 1 303 SS

-

(7/8)

-

(3)

(@1 3/4)

APPLY A BEAD OF WELD TO THE TWO END
THREADS, AFTER INSTALLING WASHER AND NUT

ISOMETRIC VIEW
B [ 1K [ 4-21-14 [UPDATED EYEBOLT OD
A [CHL] 9-17-10 [NEW PART ADDED TO NETWORK
REVI BY | DATE |DESCRIPTION
(P15/16) e NN R
FRACTIONAL: - £1/16 SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
X XX + 03 CHECKED BY: VD AR NANE.
X.XXX: +.015[ proromveeav: | L EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X5"
ANGULAR: +1°
DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES. PROTOTYPE | 5/21/2010 [MATERIAL: SEE BOM
DATE:
HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH UNLESS ——— R 091008 T 1 OF 1 THE
TH'I\IFS)TEII\?GOL-EH;I;T)\;\IIEICSTEION PRODUCTION BY: Vb DRAWING #: PART #: -
PRODUCTION
THIS PR ROPRTY 0FSALCD PRGDUCTS INC. CONTAIS PROPIETARY INFORYATON 6» "E" pate: | 9/17/2010 828793 EB78 5X FTAS 6TC3
4 | 3 4& 2 | 1




	EB785XFTAS6TC3
	Drawing - EB785XFTAS6TC3 - Sheet:1


